Ferientrainingstermine USC Konstanz Sommerferien 2018
Schanzlehalle Konstanz

Di., 31.Juli2018
Di., 31.Juli2018

Mi., 1. August 2018

Do., 2. August 2018
Do., 2. August 2018

Di., 7. August 2018
Di., 7. August 2018

Mi., 8. August 2018

Do., 9. August 2018
Do., 9. August 2018

Di., 14. August 2018
Di., 14. August 2018

Mi., 15. August 2018

Do., 16. August 2018
Do., 16. August 2018

Di., 21. August 2018
Di., 21. August 2018

Mi., 22. August 2018

Do., 23. August 2018
Do., 23. August 2018

Di., 28. August 2018
Di., 28. August 2018

Mi., 29. August 2018

Do., 30. August 2018
Do., 30. August 2018

Di., 4. September 2018
Di., 4. September 2018

Mi., 5. September 2018

Do., 6. September 2018
Do., 6. September 2018

So., 16. September 2018

Konstanz, den 26.07.2018
gez. Harald Schuster

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-14.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

10.00-13.00

10.00-13.00
20.00-22.00

ganztagig

kein Training
Herren / Damen

kein Training

kein Training
Herren / Damen

kein Training
Herren / Damen

kein Training

kein Training
Herren / Damen

kein Training
Herren / Damen

kein Training

kein Training
Herren / Damen

Jugend weiblich
Herren / Damen

Jugend weiblich

Jugend weiblich
Herren / Damen

Jugend weiblich
Herren / Damen

Jugend weiblich

Jugend weiblich
Herren / Damen

Jugend weiblich
Herren / Damen

Jugend weiblich

Jugend weiblich
Herren / Damen

Trainingstag USC

Halle LILIILIV
Nur Halle IV
Halle LILIILIV
Halle LILIILIV
Halle LILIILIV
Nur Halle IV
Halle 1,11,111
Halle LILIILIV
Halle 1,11,111
Halle 1,11,111
Halle LILIILIV
Halle 1,11,111
Halle LILIILIV
Halle 1,11,111
Halle 1,11,111
Halle LILIILIV
Halle 1,11,111
noch unklar
Halle 1,11,111
Halle 1,11,111
Halle LILIILIV
noch unklar



